T-ONE-S (MFG) TRADING INC.Cat. 10000-Apr. 2017
64
ISO 9001  UL429   ISO 9001
Serial No.: 216806
SOLENOID VALVE
PKS Series PKS-15 ~ 25
Feature
● PKS SERIES is multiplex-drive, pilot operated piston, conductive and

Tube ST. ST.
Spring ST. ST.
Plug NBR, Viton, Silicone
Diaphragm NBR, Viton, Silicone
Dimension   mm
Model
Pipe
Size
Cv Orifice
Fluid Max. Operating Pres. kgf/cm² Dimension (mm) Wt.
Temp °C Air Water
Light
Oil
Gas Vacuum L H D (kg)
PKW-10 3/8" 2.4 15 mm -5°C~80°C 0-7 0-5 0-5 0-5 0-760 Torr 70 100 54 1.05
PKW-15 1/2" 4.5 15 mm -5°C~80°C 0-7 0-5 0-5 0-5 0-760 Torr 70 100 54 1.04
PKW-20 3/4" 8.6 20 mm -5°C~80°C 0-7 0-5 0-5 0-5 0-760 Torr 73 108 54 1.16
PKW-25 1" 12 25 mm -5°C~80°C 0-7 0-5 0-5 0-5 0-760 Torr 100 113 54 1.76
PKW-35 1.1/4" 24 35 mm -5°C~80°C 0.5-8 0.5-8 0.5-8 130 145 54 3.39
PKW-40 1.1/2" 28 40 mm -5°C~80°C 0.5-8 0.5-8 0.5-8 130 150 54 3.49
PKW-50 2" 48 50 mm -5°C~80°C 0.5-8 0.5-8 0.5-8 165 158 54 5.08
1. SKW series is direct multiplex-drive, connected diaphragm,
conductive, and normally closed.
2. Valve body made of Investment Casting S/S 316.
3. SKW can be operated directly without pressure.